
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

GTS2 
1 
2 

GTS3 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Spec Z 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 

120 
189 

36 
86 
82 
16 

13 
76 
9 
31 

Name 

Will Pope 
Team Anderson 

Daniel Williams 
Team Racecar 
Keith Slankard 
Ben Snyder 

Josh Finkelstein 
Matthew Dirks 
Team Normnowicz Racing 
Daniel Brigham 

Class 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Diff 

15.059 

0.106 
14.433 
21.398 

7.432 
14.427 
46.516 

Best Tm 

2:02.431 
2:04.038 

1:57.328 
1:57.298 
1:58.325 
1:58.657 

2:03.257 
2:02.944 
2:05.015 
2:05.346 

In Lap 

3 
5 

2 
5 
5 
2 

4 
4 
2 
8 

Make/Model 

BMW 330ci 
BMW M3 

BMW M3 
BMW 325 
Porsche Cayman S 
BMW M3 

Nissan  350z 
Nissan 350Z 
Nissan 350z 
Nissan 350Z 

Color 

Grey and Red 
Silver 

Grey/Black 
Black 
White 
Black 

Red 
Silver 
Silver 
Gray 

Sponsor 

SCR Performance 

Driving Force Motorsports 

Hoosier/ Cervelli Technical Service 

F10 Investments 
Dirks Motorsports 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  NASA Rocky Mountain 

NASA RM - Last Call before Fall 
Group A - GTS E46 Spec Z 
Race #4 
Race (18:00 or 9 Laps) started at 14:09:18 

High Plains Raceway - Full 2.550 miles 
8/14/2022 15:05 


